EICHHOLTZ

SPECIFICATION SHEET

Item no.
Item description

Suitable for

Net weight (kg)

110122
Cabinet Myconian
Polished stainless steel | smoke glass

Indoor use/dry locations only

39 X—ﬂ

DIMENSIONS

Item dimensions (cm)
Item dimensions (inch)
Glass thickness (mm)
Glass thickness (inch)
Shelf distance (cm)
Shelf distance (inch)

SPECIFICATIONS

90x38xH.230cm
35.43" x 14.96" x 90.55" H
10 mm

0,394 inch

41,5-69,5 cm

16.34-27.36 inch

Material(s)

Glass type

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

110122A: Stainless steel
110122B: Glass

Tempered glass

110122A - Cabinet Myconian - Stand - 1pc(s)

Carton dimensions (m)
Volume (cbm)
Gross weight (kg)

2,34x0,93x0,1
0,2176
25,40

110122B - Cabinet Myconian - Glass - 1pc(s)

Carton dimensions (m)
Volume (cbm)
Gross weight (kg)

HS code
Country of origin

0,54x0,38x0,1
0,0205
17,80

94032080
China



